AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation Units
Catalogue number
CAT-AF/AR/AL-3AU
Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO 9001

Air Line Filters
AF Series
Ordering Information
Part                      Nominal        Port      Element   Drain         Bowl                 Bowl guard
Number                body size      size
AF200-8                1/8”  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   None
AF200-8AD20       1/8"  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   None
AF320-8                3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release
AF320-8-AD41      3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release
AF320-10              3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release
AF320-10-AD41    3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release
AF420-15              1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release
AF420-15-AD41    1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release
Technical information
Working pressure:            0.5 – 8.5 bar, 50 – 850 kPa, 7 – 120 PSI

Air Line Filter/Regulators
AFR Series
Ordering Information
Part                      Nominal        Port      ________________ Filter __________________           Regulator
Number                body size      size      Element Drain            Bowl                 Bowl guard                Type
AFR200-8              1/8”  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   None                            Bleed
AFR200-8AD20     1/8"  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   None                            Bleed
AFR320-8              3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AFR320-8-AD41    3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AFR320-10            3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AFR320-10-AD41  3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AFR420-15            1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AFR420-15-AD41  1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
Technical information
Working pressure:            0.5 – 8.5 bar, 50 – 850 kPa, 7 – 120 PSI

     adjustment knobs
l Balanced poppets
Ordering Information
Part                      Nominal        Port      ___________ Filter and Lubricator __________           Regulator
Number                body size      size      Element   Drain         Bowl                 Bowl guard            Type
AU200-8                1/8”  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   None                            Bleed
AU200-8-AD20      1/8”  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   None                            Bleed
AU320-8                3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU320-8-AD41      3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU320-10              3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU320-10-AD41    3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU420-15              1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU420-15-AD41    1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
Technical information
Working pressure:            0.5 – 8.5 bar, 50 – 850 kPa, 7 – 120 PSI

     adjustment knobs
l Balanced poppets
Ordering Information
Part                      Nominal        Port      _______________ Filter/Regulator and Lubricator______________
Number                body size      size      Element   Drain         Bowl                 Bowl guard                Type
AU210-8                1/8”  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   None                            Bleed
AU210-8-AD20      1/8”  3.1mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   None                            Bleed
AU321-8                3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU321-8-AD41      3/8”  9.5mm   Rc1/4    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU321-10              3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU321-10-AD41    3/8”  9.5mm   Rc3/8    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU421-15              1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Manual       Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
AU421-15-AD41    1/2” 12.7mm  Rc1/2    5 micron   Auto           Polycarbonate   With quick release       Bleed
Technical information
Working pressure:            0.5 – 8.5 bar, 50 – 850 kPa, 7 – 120 PSI